EK
M
-E
K
T
SE
RI
ES

Correction Speed 20 msec.
Correction Technique Each phase separate (For monophase systems), Threephase together (For 3 phase systems)
Capacitive Steps 32 or 64
Inductive Steps 2
Operating Technique Semi-conductor, zero current switching
Operating Range 0 - 100% Load
Correction Tolerance ± 2% VAR
Warnings
Normal, Capacitive, Inductive, Overheat,
Insufficient Compensation & Light indicators
Alarm Relays Insufficient Compensation and Overheat
Communication LAN and internet monitoring through RS485 connection
1 PHASE INDUCTIVE STATIC COMPENSATION MODULE
WITH HARMONIC FILTERS
Model Power Module
EKM-22.5  22.5 kVAR  3 X 7,5 kVAR
EKM-45  45 kVAR  3 X 15 kVAR
EKM-90  90 kVAR  3 X 30 kVAR
EKM-135  135 kVAR  3 X 45 kVAR
EKM-180  180 kVAR  3 X 60 kVAR
EKM-270  270 kVAR  3 X 90 kVAR
EKM-360  360 kVAR  3 X 120 kVAR
3 PHASE INDUCTIVE STATIC COMPENSATION MODULE
WITH HARMONIC FILTERS
Model Power
EKT-75  75 kVAR
EKT-150  150 kVAR
EKT-300  300 kVAR
EKT-310  310 kVAR
EKT-460 460 kVAR
EKT-620 620 kVAR
GENERAL FEATURES
Power Management Instruments
Group Companies
Ortadoğu Elektronik Sanayi Ltd. Şti.